PROTECTIONS
OCHRANY
4
VT-HADICE & PLAST
fluid division
PROTECTIONS
Environmental and personal safety are
today priority parameters for those applications

TEX23 36 23
TEX25 39 25
TEX27 42 27
TEX31 49 31
TEX33 52 33
TEX36 54 36
TEX40 63 40
TEX44 69 44
TEX47 74 47
TEX53 83 53
TEX55 86 55
TEX60 94 60
TEX66 104 66
TEX73 115 73
TEX93 146 93
TEX112 176 112
TEX127 202 127
Rolls of 50 meters
Kutúèe 50 metrov
Textile wraping sleeve resistant to oil
spills, asbrasion and high temperatures
Rolls of 50 meters
Kutúèe 50 metrov
Code Round diameter
Kód Okruhly I.D.
mm
TEXW50  50
TEXW75 75
TEXW100 100
TEXW125  125
TEXW150 150
TEXW175 175
TEXW200 200
VT-HADICE & PLAST
fluid division 100Koncovky_fittings Hadice_hoses Ochrany_protections
TEXSTRIPTM is the ideal solution when it is necessary to
firmly fix a group of hoses or cables by a strong self locking

COMPONENT Improved component life and long lasting
shelf life protection also in presence of molten splash
ENERGY SAVINGS Very low heat dissipation with the
environment
SAFETY All fiberglass braids are treated to withstand up to
temperature of +1100°C (+2000°F), to assure continuity in
the system working continuity.
1
2
3
4
Code Round diameter
Kód Okruhly I.D.
mm
VTSHL8 8
VTSHL10 10
VTSHL13 13
VTSHL16 16
VTSHL19 19
VTSHL22 22
VTSHL25 25
VTSHL29 29
VTSHL32 32
VTSHL35 35
VTSHL38 38
VTSHL41 41
VTSHL44 44
VTSHL51 51
VTSHL57 57
VTSHL64 64
VTSHL70 70
VTSHL76 76
VTSHL83 83
VTSHL89 89
VTSHL95 95
VTSHL102 102
VT-HADICE & PLAST
fluid division 103
TMSHILCUT  fiberglass, silicone coated
cloth “Flame cutting”

during a bending process, KOVER VTPS can protect
much more surface than any other sleeve on the market.
Standard sleeves in bent
situation: large portion of
hose remains unprotected
KOVER VTPS sleeves in
bent situation: maximum
degree of hose protection
and improved assembling look
Code Inside diameter Pitch
Kód Vnútorny priemer Výška
 (D) mm  (P) mm
VTPS06MP06 6,35 6,35
VTPS06MP07 7,5 6,35
VTPS06MP09 9,5 6,35
VTPS13MP12 12,7 13
VTPS13MP15 15,2 13
VTPS13MP16 16 13
VTPS16MP19 19 16
VTPS16MP25 25,4 16
VTPS25MP28 28 25
VTPS25MP35 35 25
VTPS25MP45 45 25
VTPS35MP47 47,5 35
VTPS35M65 65 35
VTPS35MP80 80 35
VTPS35MP90 90 35
VTPS35MP100 100 35
VTPS50MP140 140 50
VTPS70MP150 150 70
VT-HADICE & PLAST
fluid division 105
Koncovky_fittings Hadice_hoses Ochrany_protections
KOVER VTHS thermoplastic protection
for high temperature
The same design parameters utilized for the plastic sleeve
KOVER VTPS, have been used to design and develop KOVER
VTHS a real innovative plastic sleeve particularly designed to
assure a working temperature range from -40°C up to +125°C,
(-40°F to +257°F) with peaks up to +140°C (+284°F).
The KOVER VTHS protection, is designed to offer the best
degree of protection, even when the hose is bent when
assembled.
see KOVER VTPS for next specifications...........................
Code Inside diameter Pitch
Kód Vnútorny priemer Výška
 (D) mm  (P) mm
VTHS9 9,5 6,9
VTHS12 12,7 13
VTHS16 16 13
VTHS19 19 16
VTHS25 25,4 16
VTHS28 28 16
VTHS35 35 16
KOVER VTDS heavy duty thermoplastic
protection
KOVER VDTS manufactured with an extruded thick section,
KOVER VDTS, assures the highest protection against
abrasion, and reduces the relative movements of the hoses
while the machine is operating.
ABRASION RESISTANCE
The high quality standards specified for
production, makes KOVER VTDS to
exceed abrasion test requirements of
ISO6945.
Code Inside diameter Outside diameter Pitch
Kód Vnútorny priemer Vonkajší priemer Výška
 (I.D.) mm  (O.D.) mm  (P) mm
VTDS16MP16 16 20 16
VTDS26MP28 28 32 26
VTDS40MP45 45 50 40
VTDS40MP65 65 75 40
VTDS50MP80 80 90 50
Other sizes and colours available on request.
VT-HADICE & PLAST
fluid division 106
FLEX VT is a thermoplastic, light, flat protective sleeve. Used

for high temperature
Inside diameter (I.D.): from 3 to 100 mm (1/8” to 4”).
Pitch, thickness and inside diameter will be according to
customer’s specifications.
TEXFG fiberglass protection for high
temperature
TEXFG ochrana zo sklenených vlákien
pre vysoké teploty
The sleeves is made entirely of 6-9 micron glass fibres. These
only melt at very high temperatures. They can also be coated
with silicon or impregnated with neoprene. On request, rubber
and steel pipes can be sleeved.
Code Round diameter
Kód Okruhly I.D.
mm
TEXFG12  12
TEXFG15 15
TEXFG20 20
TEXFG25 25
TEXFG30 30
TEXFG35 35
TEXFG40 40
TEXFG45 45
TEXFG50 50
TEXFG60 60
TEXFG70 70
TEXFG80 80
TEXFG90 90
They are asbestos-free products. The yarns, transformed into
articles, are used in industrial applications where high thermal
and mechanical resistance are required, with temperatures up
to 550 °C. The basic E type fibres are inorganic, sterile and

They are excellent substitutes of ceramic textiles. Products are
free of asbestos and ceramic.
Application
Iron working industry, industrial kilns,
electrical furnaces, boilers, stoves, chimneys, gaskets, seals,
industrial insulation, various applications at high temperatures.
Products: Sleeves; cloths; round packings; square packings;
rectangular packings; tapes with selvage; ladder tapes;
biadhesive tapes; covers, felts.
Výrobky: rukávy, plátna, okruhle balenia, obdlžníkové balenia,
pásky s lemom, dierkovaná páska, obojstrane lepiaca páska,
pokryvky, pls�.
Code Round diameter
Kód Okruhly I.D.
mm
TEXHT12  12
TEXHT15 15
TEXHT20 20
TEXHT25 25
TEXHT30 30
TEXHT35 35
TEXHT40 40
TEXHT45 45
TEXHT50 50
TEXHT60 60
TEXHT70 70
TEXHT80 80
TEXHT100 100
STEL steel wire spring guards
STEL protections assures the highest protection against
abrasion, and reduces the relative movements of the hoses
while the heavy machines are operating.